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AIR BRAKE COILS
• Coiled, 1/2” O .D . reinforced air brake tubing
• Cold flexibility rating of -40° F
• Excellent coil memory and durability
• Color-coded (red - emergency / blue - service)
• Meets DOT FMVSS 106 (49 CFR 571 .106 & 49 CFR 393 .45)
• Resistant to gasoline, diesel fuel, methyl alcohol  

and zinc chloride
• DOT male pipe with brass fittings
• Plated spring guards compliant with DOT regulations

AIR BRAKE COILS - BRASS HANDLES
Includes all the same features as the standard air brake coils . 
Brass handles on the trailer leads provide tubing protection 
during gladhand connection .

CAB BLOWER KIT
• Mounts under seat
• 1/4” tee fitting
• 72” coil with spring guards
• Coil 1/4” diameter tube
• OSHA (STD1-13-001) compliant when used with (included) 

safety tip only .

AIR COILS

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

AC12S 83176000 Air Brake Coil – 12’ – Red and Blue Set

AC15S 83176001 Air Brake Coil – 15’ – Red and Blue Set

AC15R 83176002 Air Brake Coil – 15’ – Red/Emergency

AC15B 83176003 Air Brake Coil – 15’ – Blue/Service

AC15S48 83176004 Air Brake Coil – 15’ with 48” Lead – Red and Blue Set

AC15R48 83176005 Air Brake Coil – 15’ with 48” Lead – Red/Emergency

AC15B48 83176006 Air Brake Coil – 15’ with 48” Lead – Blue/Service

AC20S 83176007 Air Brake Coil – 20’ – Red & Blue Set

AC20S48 83176008 Air Brake Coil – 20’ with 48” Lead – Red & Blue Set

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

AC15SH 83176010 Air Brake Coil – 15’ – Red and Blue Set with Handle

AC15RH 83176011 Air Brake Coil – 15’ – Red with Handle

AC15BH 83176012 Air Brake Coil – 15’ – Blue with Handle

AC15S48H 83176013 Air Brake Coil – 15’ – Red and Blue Set with 48” Lead and Handle

AC15R48H 83176014 Air Brake Coil – 15’ – Red with 48” Lead and Handle

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

AC6CAB 83176009 Cab Blower Kit with Tee Fitting and Blow Gun
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AIR BRAKE TUBING
• Superior cold weather flexibility and abrasion resistance
• UV- and ozone-resistant
• Meets or exceeds SAE J844 performance (Type A - non-reinforced 

and Type B - reinforced)
• Identified per SAE J844 and FMVSS No . 106 Brake Hoses, 49 CFR 

571 .106
• Conforms to our own rigorous qualification and inspection testing, 

which exceeds SAE and DOT requirements
• Designed to operate at up to 150 psi in air brake systems
• Resistant to gasoline, diesel fuel and commonly used road and 

cleaning chemicals . Not made for fuel .
• Operating range: -40˚ to 200˚ F

STRAIGHT JUMPER HOSES
• SAE J1402 Type A rubber air brake hose with factory crimped fitting
• Blue or red grips for gladhand connection and identification
• Swivel fitting at tractor end for easy installation
• Spring guard on tractor end for strain relief

3-IN-1 AIRPOWER LINE
• SAE J1402 Rubber Air Lines - service and emergency, ABS power line 

(green)
• Enclosed in heavy-duty, beveled-edge spiral wrap
• Hanger bracket mounting assembly included for easy suspension
• Red and blue grips for easy identification and gladhand connections
• Air lines have swivel fittings at tractor end for quick installation

AIR BRAKE TUBING

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

ABT14BLK100 83176016 Air Brake Tubing – 1/4” OD – 100’ Roll

ABT38BLK100 83176017 Air Brake Tubing – 3/8” OD – 100’ Roll

ABT12BLK100 83176018 Air Brake Tubing – 1/2” OD – 100’ Roll

ABT1TC 83176019 Tube Cutter

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

JH12SH 83176020 Jumper Hose – 12’ – Red and Blue Set with Grips

JH12RH 83176021 Jumper Hose – 12’ – Red with Grip

JH12BH 83176022 Jumper Hose – 12’ – Blue with Grip

JH15SH 83176023 Jumper Hose – 15’ – Red and Blue Set with Grips

JH15RH 83176024 Jumper Hose – 15’ – Red with Grip

JH15BH 83176025 Jumper Hose – 15’ – Blue with Grip

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

AEC127 83176026 3-in-1 AirPower Line – 12’

AEC157 83176027 3-in-1 AirPower Line – 15’
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STRAIGHT JUMPER CABLES - ABS
• Heavy-duty, multi-strand copper conductors
• Superior flexibility and durability
• Flexible in temperatures to -85˚F (-65˚C)
• Rugged abrasion-resistant jacket is unaffected by gasoline,     

diesel fuel and commonly encountered chemicals
• Heavy-duty spring guards
• Durable die cast plugs are standard—robust grip resists breakage

AIR BRAKE TUBING

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

EC127JABS 83176028 Straight Jumper Cable – 12’ ABS

EC157JABS 83176029 Straight Jumper Cable – 15’ ABS
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PART NUMBER LENGTH HOSE I.D DESCRIPTION

AH62066 20" 3/8" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH62466 24" 3/8" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH62866 28" 3/8" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH63066 30" 3/8" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH63266 32" 3/8" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH63666 36" 3/8" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH64066 40" 3/8" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH64266 42" 3/8" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH64866 48" 3/8" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH65466 54" 3/8" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH66066 60" 3/8" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH67266 72" 3/8" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH82066 20" 1/2" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH82266 22" 1/2" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH82466 24" 1/2" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH82666 26" 1/2" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH82866 28" 1/2" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH83066 30" 1/2" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH83266 32" 1/2" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH83666 36" 1/2" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH84866 48" 1/2" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH86066 60" 1/2" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

AH87266 72" 1/2" 3/8" Fixed x 3/8" Swivel

BRAKE CHAMBER HOSES

SINGLE SWIVEL HOSES
• Factory tested to ensure quality
• Operating temperature of -40˚F to +200˚F (-40˚C to +93˚C)
• Meets or exceeds SAE J1402 - Type A
• Meets or exceeds DOT FMVSS No . 106 - Brake Hoses, 49 CFR 571 .106
• Rugged hose construction resistant to UV, ozone, fuels, and other 

commonly used road chemicals
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BRAKE CHAMBER HOSES

DUAL SWIVEL HOSES
• Factory tested to ensure quality
• Provides the convenience of a second swivel fitting making  

installation much easier
• Heavy duty metal to metal seal
• Removable adapters allow for easy conversion to various port sizes 
• Rugged hose construction resistant to UV, ozone, fuels, and other 

commonly used road chemicals
• Operating temperature: -40˚F to 200˚F
• Meets or exceeds SAE J1402 - Type A - DOT FMVSS No . 106 -   

Brake Hoses, 49 CFR 571 .106

PART NUMBER LENGTH HOSE I.D DESCRIPTION

AH8SW2466 24" 1/2" Dual 3/8" Swivel Ends

AH8SW2866 28" 1/2" Dual 3/8" Swivel Ends

AH8SW3066 30" 1/2" Dual 3/8" Swivel Ends

AH8SW3266 32" 1/2" Dual 3/8" Swivel Ends

AH8SW3666 36" 1/2" Dual 3/8" Swivel Ends

AH8SW4066 40" 1/2" Dual 3/8" Swivel Ends

AH8SW4866 48" 1/2" Dual 3/8" Swivel Ends

AH8SW6066 60" 1/2" Dual 3/8" Swivel Ends

AH8SW7266 72" 1/2" Dual 3/8" Swivel Ends
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SINGLE-POLE COILS
• Red heavy-duty, fine-strand 4-gauge copper wire with two single-  

pole plugs
• For use in chassis-grounded applications
• Use for direct power to tailgates and for charging remote batteries
• Excellent coil memory and durability
• Flexible in temperatures to -85º (-65ºC)
• Rugged abrasion-resistant jacket is resistant to gasoline, diesel  

fuel and commonly used chemicals
• 200 amp maximum current carrying capacity for typical 12-volt  

intermittent tailgate use
• 110 amp maximum current carrying capacity for continuous 12-volt use

ABS COILS
• Excellent coil memory and durability
• Flexible in temperatures to -85°F (-65°C)
• Resistant to gasoline, diesel fuel, ultraviolet and commonly  

encountered chemicals
• Up to five times more abrasion-resistant than competing cables
• Durable die cast plugs are standard; robust grip resists breakage

NON-ABS COILS
• Excellent coil memory and durability
• Flexible in temperatures to -85°F (-65°C)
• Resistant to gasoline, diesel fuel, ultraviolet and commonly  

encountered chemicals
• Up to five times more abrasion-resistant than competing cables
• Durable die cast plugs are standard; robust grip resists breakage

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

EC127 83176026 Electricoil – 12’ Non-ABS

EC157 83176027 Electricoil – 15’ Non-ABS

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

EC127ABS 83176032 Electricoil – 12’ ABS

EC157ABS 83176033 Electricoil – 15’ ABS

EC157ABS48 83176034 Electricoil – 15’ ABS with 48” Lead

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

EC121 83176035 Electricoil – 12’ Single Pole

EC151 83176036 Electricoil – 15’ Single Pole

ELECTRICAL COILS
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DUAL-POLE COILS
• Two dual-pole plugs
• Bonded red/positive and black/negative conductors — heavy-

duty, fine-strand 4-gauge copper wire
• Use for direct power to tailgates and charging remote batteries
• Excellent coil memory and durability
• Flexible in temperatures to -85º (-65ºC)
• Rugged abrasion-resistant jacket is resistant to gasoline, diesel  

fuel and commonly used chemicals
• 200 amp max current carrying capacity for typical 12-volt  

intermittent tailgate use
• 110 amp max current carrying capacity for continuous 12-volt use

7-POLE PLUGS AND SOCKETS
• Durable zinc die-cast rugged design and construction
• One-hand connection
• O-ring sealed between the front and back sides of the housing
• Sockets contoured to divert water and other road slop
• Meets SAE performance requirements – fully interchangeable 

with other SAE type 7-way connectors
• When closed, the sealing ring embeds inside the lid
• Brass terminals and pins for maximum current-carrying ability
• Stainless steel latch spring

CIRCUIT BREAKER SOCKETS
• Durable zinc die-cast rugged design and construction
• O-ring sealed between the front and back sides of the housing
• Sockets contoured to divert water and other road slop
• Meets SAE performance requirements – fully interchangeable 

with other SAE type 7-way connectors
• When closed, the sealing ring embeds inside the lid
• Large embossed letters identify circuits for fast installation
• Isolated ground
• Heavy-duty gasket

PLUGS, SOCKETS 
AND ACCESSORIES

ELECTRICAL COILS / PLUGS 
SOCKETS AND ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

EC122 83176037 Electricoil – 12’ Dual Pole

EC152 83176038 Electricoil – 15’ Dual Pole

EC15248 83176039 Electricoil – 15’ Dual Pole with 48” Lead

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

ECA71SG 83176061 Plug – 7-Pole with Spring Guard

ECA72 83176062 Socket – 7-Pole – Split Pin

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

ECA7220A 83176064 Circuit Breaker Socket – 7-Pole – 20 amp.

ECA7230A 83176065 Circuit Breaker Socket – 7-Pole – 30 amp.
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SINGLE-POLE PLUGS AND SOCKETS
• Plug assembly comes with a plated copper grounding lug
• Plug grounding lug accepts 2-gauge cable
• Continuous duty capacity of 300 amps
• Socket lug—stud hole size 5/16”

4- AND 6-POLE PLUGS AND SOCKETS
• Durable zinc die-cast construction
• O-ring sealed between the front and back sides of the housing
• Sockets contoured to divert water and other road slop
• When closed, the sealing ring embeds inside the lid
• Brass terminals and pins for maximum current carrying ability
• Stainless steel latch spring

DUAL-POLE PLUGS AND SOCKETS
• Polarized contacts
• 200 amp capacity
• Terminals accept 4-gauge cable
• Crimp or screw terminals available
• Socket lug—stud hole size 1/4”

PLUGS, SOCKETS AND ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

ECA11SG 83176053 Plug – Single Pole with Spring Guard

ECA12 83176054 Socket – Single-Pole

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

ECA21SG 83176055 Plug – Dual-Pole with Spring Guard

ECA22 83176056 Socket – Dual-Pole

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

ECA41SG 83176057 Plug – 4-Pole with Spring Guard

ECA42 83176058 Socket – 4-Pole

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

ECA61SG 83176059 Plug – 6-Pole with Spring Guard

ECA62 83176060 Socket – 6-Pole
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PLUG/SOCKET SCRUBBER
Compact wire brush removes corrosion from 7-way plugs and 
sockets

BOOT
Compact wire brush removes corrosion from 7-way plugs and 
sockets

7-WAY JUNCTION BOXES
• Includes five self-sealing cable entry ports
• Side holes designed for optional strain relief clamps
• Heavy-wall design
• Dual labyrinth sealing design for maximum weather-proofing
• Circuit color-coded strip included

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

ECA7PSS 83176066 7-Pole Plug/Socket Scrubber

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

ECA127SB 83176063 Socket Boot for 1-, 2- or 7-Pole

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

ECA7JBBLK 83176067 Junction Box – 7-Way – Black

ECA7JBCL 83176068 Junction Box – 7-Way – Clear

PLUGS, SOCKETS AND ACCESSORIES
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ALUMINUM GLADHANDS
• Vividly colored plates provide improved identification of service 

and emergency lines
• Stainless-steel clamp and wear plate eliminate corrosion of  

critical mating surfaces
• Polyurethane seals resist oil and chemicals, and provide 

improved sealing and service life

ALUMINUM GLADHANDS - ANGLE MOUNT
• For use in higher trailer mounting locations
• Dual ports provide connection options
• Powder-coated clamps
• Full-face seals

ALUMINUM GLADHANDS - HANDLE STYLE
• Full-face rubber seals
• Metal inner ball valve
• Emergency gladhand has a 1/4” NPT port

POLYURETHANE SEALS

GLADHANDS AND ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

GH11B 83176040 Gladhand – Service, Standard Mount

GH11R 83176041 Gladhand – Emergency, Standard Mount

GH11U 83176042 Gladhand – Universal, Standard Mount

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

GH21AB 83176043 Gladhand – Service Angle Mount

GH21AR 83176044 Gladhand – Emergency Angle Mount

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

GH20HB 83176045 Gladhand – Service – Handle-Style Shutoff

GH20HR 83176046 Gladhand – Emergency – Handle-Style Shutoff

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

GHA11SBLK 83176047 Gladhand Seal – Black Neoprene

GHA15SB 83176048 Gladhand Seal – Blue Polyurethane

GHA15SR 83176049 Gladhand Seal – Red Polyurethane



14  |  roadchoice .com

GLADHAND LOCK
• Effective in preventing the unwanted connection of tractor 

trailers
• Can protect out-of-service units
• Supplied with two keys
• Not intended to be an anti-theft device
• Made of glass-filled nylon

DUMMY COUPLING WITH CHAIN

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

GHA11L 83176051 Gladhand Lock

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

GHA11C 83176052 Dummy Shutoff Coupling with Chain

GLADHANDS AND ACCESSORIES
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POGO STICKS
• Heavy-duty e-coated spring
• Wide range of motion for air and electrical hookup lines
• Four mounting holes accommodate plug and gladhand 

storage
• Available in zinc dichromate or chrome finish
• Includes three-hole clamp featuring wider clamping surface 

for better line kink protection

SLIDE BARS
• Type 304 stainless steel 3/4” diameter
• Elongated mounting holes cover a range of mounting hole 

locations

TENDER KITS
Complete with:
• Large snap clip
• Three-hole clamp hanger
• Heavy-duty spring
• Protective sleeve
• Yolk-on double kits

3-HOLE CLAMP
• Featuring wider clamping surface for better line kink protection
• Holds dual air lines and single power line
• U-bolt included

HOSE/CABLE SUSPENSION DEVICES 

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

AEA40PGC 83176069 Pogo Stick – 40” – Chrome with 3-Hole Clamp

AEA40PGG 83176070 Pogo Stick – 40” – Zinc Dichromate with 3-Hole

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

AEA42SB 83176071 Slide Bar – Stainless Steel – 42-45” length

AEA34SB Slide Bar – Stainless Steel – 34.5-37.5” length

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

AEA161TK 83176073 Tender Kit – 16” Single with Clamp

AEA162TK 83176074 Tender Kit – 16” Dual with Clamp

AEA251TK 83176075 Tender Kit – 25” Single with Clamp

AEA252TK 83176076 Tender Kit – 25” Dual with Clamp

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

AEA3HC 83176077 3-Hole Clamp
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SNAP CLIP
• Fits over slide bar

PLUG AND GLADHAND HOLDERS
• Made of durable nylon

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

AEA4LSC 83176078 Large Snap Clip for Slide Bar

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

AEA3FH 83176079 3-Function Holder for Gladhands and Plug

AEA4FH 83176080 4-Function Holder for Gladhands and 2 Plugs

PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

AEA40C 83176081 Coupling for Pogo Gladhand Storage

HOSE/CABLE SUSPENSION DEVICES 
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AIR/ELECTRICAL COIL AND ACCESSORY 
CROSS-REFERENCE

 PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER

HALDEX PART 
NUMBER

PHILLIPS PART 
NUMBER 

SLOAN PART 
NUMBER

VELVAC PART 
NUMBER 

AC12S 83176000 11950 11-312 451035N 022002

AC15S 83176001 11952 11-315 451036N 022025

AC15R 83176002 11964 11-317 451036NR 022026

AC15B 83176003 11965 11-318 451036NB 022027

AC15S48 83176004 11954 11-340 451039N 022001

AC15R48 83176005 11968 11-338 451039NR 022005

AC15B48 83176006 11969 11-339 461039NB 022008

AC20S 83176007 11-320 451061N 022030

AC20S48 83176008 11956

AC6CAB 83176009 DQ91304 11-304 451102

AC15SH 83176010 11-3150 451041N

AC15RH 83176011 11-3170 451041NR

AC15BH 83176012 11-3110 451041NB

AC15S48H 83176013 11-3400 451042N

AC15R48H 83176014 11-3380 451042NR

AC15B48H 83176015 11-3390 451042NB

ABT14BLK100 83176016 D1040401 11-250 451030 020064

ABT38BLK100 83176017 D1060601 11-261 451031 020053

ABT12BLK100 83176018 D0180401 11-264 451032 020055

ABT1TC 83176019 12-90003 090028

JH12SH 83176020 11-8112

JH12RH 83176021 11-8110

JH12BH 83176022 11-8111

JH15SH 83176023 11-8115

JH15RH 83176024 11-8117 455168R

JH15BH 83176025 11-8118 455168B

AEC127 83176026 30-2151 451097

AEC157 83176027 30-2171 451098

EC127JABS 83176028 BE27457 30-2051 590165

EC157JABS 83176029 BE27458 30-2071 590166

AEC127 83176026 BE27039 24-4321 421010

AH62066 16620 453220 146020

AH62466 16624 453224 146024

AH62866 16628 453228 146028

AH63066 16630 453230 146030

AH63266 16632 453232 146032

AH63666 16636 453236 146036
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AIR/ELECTRICAL COIL AND ACCESSORY 
CROSS-REFERENCE

 PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER

HALDEX PART 
NUMBER

PHILLIPS PART 
NUMBER 

SLOAN PART 
NUMBER

VELVAC PART 
NUMBER 

AH64066 16640 453240 146040

AH64266 16642 453242 146042

AH64866 16648 453248 146048

AH65466 16654 453254 146054

AH66066 16660 453260 146060

AH67266 16672 453272 146072

AH82066 16320 452120 148020

AH82266 16322 452122 148022

AH82466 16324 452124 148024

AH82666 16326 452126 148026

AH82866 16328 452128 148028

AH83066 16330 452130 148030

AH83266 16332 452132 148032

AH83666 16336 452136 148036

AH84866 16348 452148 148048

AH86066 16360 452160 148060

AH87266 16372 452172 148072

AH8SW2466 16724 452224 148524

AH8SW2866 16728 452228 148528

AH8SW3066 16730 452230 148530

AH8SW3266 16732 452232 148532

AH8SW3666 16736 452236 148536

AH8SW4066 16740 452240 148540

AH8SW4866 16748 452248 148548

AH8SW6066 16760 452260 148560

AH8SW7266 16772 452272 148572

EC157 83176031 BE27019 24-4621 421113

EC127ABS 83176032 BE27070 30-4321 421129 590160

EC157ABS 83176033 BE27071 30-4621 421130 590161

EC157ABS48 83176034 BE27072 30-4921 421155 590163

EC121 83176035 BE27068 23-4325 421145 590263

EC151 83176036 BE27069 23-4625 421146 590264

EC122 83176037 23-2326

EC152 83176038 23-2626 421173

EC15248 83176039 23-2628

GH11B 83176040 11452 12-006 441015 035045
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 PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER

HALDEX PART 
NUMBER

PHILLIPS PART 
NUMBER 

SLOAN PART 
NUMBER

VELVAC PART 
NUMBER 

GH11R 83176041 11451 12-008 441016 035042

GH11U 83176042 11450 12-010 441017 035038

GH21AB 83176043 11440 12-136 441023 035092

GH21AR 83176044 11441 12-138 441019 035093

GH20HB 83176045 441004 035151

GH20HR 83176046 441014 035152

GHA11SBLK 83176047 10028 12-012 441749 035007

GHA15SB 83176048 DA9017B 12-0161 441738 035010

GHA15SR 83176049 DA9017R 12-0162 441739 035009

GHA11L 83176051 035150

GHA11C 83176052 11402

ECA11SG 83176053 BE23102 15-335 421127 591105

ECA12 83176054 BE23101 15-320 421126 591113

ECA21SG 83176055 BE23202 15-336 593116

ECA22 83176056 BE23201 15-326 593121

ECA41SG 83176057 BE23404 15-430 421175 055059

ECA42 83176058 BE23402 15-440 421132 055056

ECA61SG 83176059 BE23784 15-630 421122 055049

ECA62 83176060 BE23602 15-600 421136 055052

ECA71SG 83176061 BE23784 15-730 421001 593057

ECA72 83176062 BE23703 15-720 421015 593084

AIR/ELECTRICAL COIL AND ACCESSORY 
CROSS-REFERENCE
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 PART NUMBER VOLVO PDC 
PART NUMBER

HALDEX PART 
NUMBER

PHILLIPS PART 
NUMBER 

SLOAN PART 
NUMBER

VELVAC PART 
NUMBER 

ECA127SB 83176063 BE205010 15-740 421749 054017

ECA7220A 83176064 BE24020 15-762 421019 593052

ECA7230A 83176065 BE24030 15-763 421021 593054

ECA7PSS 83176066 BE22040 4-121 421128

ECA7JBBLK 83176067 BE22040 421128 055060

ECA7JBCL 83176068 BE20400 15-961 422317 055034

AEA40PGC 83176069 11500 17-0400 451058

AEA40PGG 83176070 11508 17-0401 451060 581011

AEA42SB 83176071 17-147 580067

AEA34SB 83176072 17-247

AEA161TK 83176073 451711 580086

AEA162TK 83176074 17-420

AEA251TK 83176075 D070 17-148 451713 580094

AEA252TK 83176076 D075

AEA3HC 83176077 11544 17-157 451009 580040

AEA4LSC 83176078 D060 17-160 451096

AEA3FH 83176079 11514 15-041 441747

AEA4FH 83176080 15-042 580042

AEA40C 83176081 11403 15-039 580009

AIR/ELECTRICAL COIL AND ACCESSORY 
CROSS-REFERENCE
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